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MJERILI:

uvjeti mjerenja

Tijekom nastavnog
sata(TNS)

Vrijeme
mjerenja

lo( %) pocetna
vrijednost
(mjerenje 1)

M1
11(%)

M2
12(%)

M3
13( %)

M4
la( %)

M5
15(%)

Srednja
vrijednost
(%)

BiljeSke

Potpuno zamracena
ucionica/soba

Ucionica uvecer s svim
svjetlima upaljenim

Ucionica uvecer s
upaljenim 1 nizom
svjetla

Ucionica uvecer s
upaljenim 2 niza
svjetla

Ucionica samo s
dnevnim svjetlom

Hodnik tijekom
dnevnog svjetla

Fluorescentna Zarulja

wolfram Zarulja

O 0 N| o

LED




